8-bit
Microcontroller
with 2K Bytes of
In-System
Programmable
Flash
AT90S2323
AT90LS2323

the device is shipped from Atmel. In AT90LS2343-4xx  and AT90S2343-10xx, the default MCU clock source is the clock
input pin (RCEN fuse is unprogrammed). The fuse settings can be changed by high voltage serial programming.
Ordering Information
Power Supply Speed (MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS2323-4PC
AT90LS2323-4SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2323-4PI
AT90LS2323-4SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 10 AT90S2323-10PC
AT90S2323-10SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90S2323-10PI
AT90S2323-10SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 1 AT90LS2343-1PC
AT90LS2343-1SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2343-1PI
AT90LS2343-1SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
2.7 - 6.0V 4 AT90LS2343-4PC
AT90LS2343-4SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
AT90LS2343-4PI
AT90LS2343-4SI
8P3
8S2
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
4.0 - 6.0V 10 AT90S2343-10PC
AT90S2343-10SC
8P3
8S2
Commercial